®
N
ew
Va
lv
e
N
o.

el
Canisters
New Valve Application & Replacement Valve Part Number Guide
Camping Gaz®
Canisters
Low Pressure
Pre-Regulated
Propane (LPG)
Low Pressure
Natural Gas
or (CNG)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Pipe Bushing
1/4" BSP* x
1/8" NPT**
6 mm (1/4")
Barb Fitting
8 mm (5/16")
Barb Fitting
Pipe Bushing
1/4" BSP* x
1/8" NPT**
PROPANE
DOT-39 NRC 228/286
PROPANE/BUTANE
CAMPING GAZ CV-470/CV-270
MAGMA PRODUCTS INC.
3940 Pixie Ave. • Lakewood, CA 90712 • USA • Tel: (562) 627-0500
www.MagmaProducts.com • e-mail: mail@MagmaProducts.com
CE-NZ AU
AU - Australia
CE - European Community
NZ - New Zealand
• 10 mm (3/8") hose barb available separately
Due to governmental restrictions not all valves are available in all areas.For All Gas Marine Kettles® & “Newport” Gourmet Series Grills
For “Catalina” Gourmet Series Grills
For “Monterey” Gourmet Series Grills
  10-263 	 10-263 	 10-263 	 10-267 	 10-267 	 10-267 	 A10-220 	A10-220 	A10-220 	 A10-221 	 A10-221 	 A10-221 	 A10-222 	 A10-222 	 A10-222      A10-230  A10-230  A10-230
0906
• 8 mm (5/16") Barb Fitting included on original
  equipment valve.
  * British Standard Pipe